
Name Hdcp Gross Net
Dave Dustin -1 69 70

Bryan Koslosky -1 70 71
Luis Chaparro 0 72 72

Frank Denevan 7 75 68
Scott Kremer 4 75 71

Ted Coon -1 75 76
Zeric Hulvey 0 75 75
Ed Drnach 13 78 65

Scott McCall 6 79 73
Terry Conrad 11 79 68
Kevin Smith 7 81 74

Dwaine Kronser 14 82 68
Gary Kramer 10 82 72

Billy Chick 7 86 79
George Garnier 12 86 74

Larry Siu 9 88 79
Paul Preziotti 16 90 74
Dan Chimera 20 94 74

Lu Coppa 21 97 76
Leon Lowery 24 98 74
Dan Walker NC

Greg Pakaluk 1 NC
Joe Pakaluk 2 NC

Mark Pakaluk 14 NC
Michael Pakaluk 6 NC
Mike McGrain NC
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Name Hdcp Gross Net

Ed Drnach 13 78 65
Dwaine Kronser 14 82 68
Frank Denevan 7 75 68
Terry Conrad 11 79 68
Dave Dustin -1 69 70

Bryan Koslosky -1 70 71
Scott Kremer 4 75 71
Gary Kramer 10 82 72
Luis Chaparro 0 72 72
Scott McCall 6 79 73
Dan Chimera 20 94 74

George Garnier 12 86 74
Kevin Smith 7 81 74
Leon Lowery 24 98 74
Paul Preziotti 16 90 74
Zeric Hulvey 0 75 75

Lu Coppa 21 97 76
Ted Coon -1 75 76
Billy Chick 7 86 79
Larry Siu 9 88 79

Mark Pakaluk 14 NC
Michael Pakaluk 6 NC

Joe Pakaluk 2 NC
Greg Pakaluk 1 NC
Dan Walker NC

Mike McGrain NC
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